Base Lin	e Item Deta	ail			Breaker Electric Inc		Sodon's Electric Inc.		Little Silver Electric, Inc.		Sun Electrical Construction Corporation	
Item No.	Unit Code	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT	RATE	AMOUNT
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$24,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$21,365.10	\$21,365.10	\$49,600.00	\$49,600.00
2	4ZN0129	1	L.S.	Modular Wall Partition System	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$17,785.60	\$17,785.60	\$17,875.00	\$17,875.0
3	6J00122	1	L.S.	Panelboard Demolition	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$5,743.60	\$5,743.60	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.0
4	6J00123	1	L.S.	Miscellaneous Equipment Demolition	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$22,796.20	\$22,796.20	\$49,000.00	\$49,000.00
5	6J00124	1	L.S.	Temporary Electrical Work	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$21,700.00	\$21,700.00	\$4,212.40	\$4,212.40	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.0
6	6J00125	1	Month	Temporary Generator and Feeders	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$30,201.84	\$30,201.84	\$19,580.00	\$19,580.00
7	6J00126	1	L.S.	Circuit Tracing	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,274.80	\$7,274.80	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00
8	6J01THN	7,820.00	L.F.	#600kCM THHN/THWN Cable	\$14.00	\$109,480.00	\$14.50	\$113,390.00	\$13.41	\$104,866.20	\$18.71	\$146,312.20
9	6J02THN	340	L.F.	#350kCM THHN/THWN Cable	\$38.00	\$12,920.00	\$9.50	\$3,230.00	\$8.93	\$3,036.20	\$11.92	\$4,052.80
10	6J03THN	80	L.F.	#250kCM THHN/THWN Cable	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$7.40	\$592.00	\$6.71	\$536.80	\$10.00	\$800.00
11	6J04THN	1,140.00	L.F.	#4/0 THHN/THWN Cable	\$13.00	\$14,820.00	\$5.75	\$6,555.00	\$5.82	\$6,634.80	\$8.78	\$10,009.2
12	6J05THN	520	L.F.	#3/0 THHN/THWN Cable	\$12.00	\$6,240.00	\$5.00	\$2,600.00	\$4.83	\$2,511.60	\$7.50	\$3,900.00
13	6J06THN	1,800.00	L.F.	#2/0 THHN/THWN Cable	\$6.00	\$10,800.00	\$4.00	\$7,200.00	\$4.06	\$7,308.00	\$42.50	\$76,500.0
14	6J07THN	80	L.F.	#1/0 THHN/THWN Cable	\$13.00	\$1,040.00	\$3.40	\$272.00	\$3.51	\$280.80	\$5.13	\$410.4
15	6J08THN	3,202.00	L.F.	#1 THHN/THWN Cable	\$5.00	\$16,010.00	\$2.90	\$9,285.80	\$3.06	\$9,798.12	\$4.30	\$13,768.6
16	6J09THN	1,393.00	L.F.	#2 THHN/THWN Cable	\$4.00	\$5,572.00	\$2.50	\$3,482.50	\$2.51	\$3,496.43	\$3.32	\$4,624.7
17	6J10THN	390	L.F.	#4 THHN/THWN Cable	\$3.00	\$1,170.00	\$1.80	\$702.00	\$1.76	\$686.40	\$2.72	\$1,060.80
18	6J11THN	1,130.00	L.F.	#6 THHN/THWN Cable	\$1.00	\$1,130.00	\$1.10	\$1,243.00	\$1.44	\$1,627.20	\$2.13	\$2,406.9
19	6J12THN	977	L.F.	#8 THHN/THWN Cable	\$1.00	\$977.00	\$0.90	\$879.30	\$1.11	\$1,084.47	\$1.80	\$1,758.60
20	6J13THN	245	L.F.	#10 THHN/THWN Cable	\$0.40	\$98.00	\$0.75	\$183.75	\$0.88	\$215.60	\$1.25	\$306.2
21	6J14THN	24,480.00	L.F.	#12 THHN/THWN Cable	\$0.50	\$12,240.00	\$0.45	\$11,016.00	\$0.61	\$14,932.80	\$1.08	\$26,438.4
22	6J00130	1	L.S.	Hangers and Supports	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,400.00	\$19,612.00	\$19,612.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.0
23	6J04EMT	1,925.00	L.F.	4" Conduit EMT	\$9.00	\$17,325.00	\$26.00	\$50,050.00	\$22.02	\$42,388.50	\$29.11	\$56,036.7
24	6J03EMT	85	L.F.	3" Conduit EMT	\$12.00	\$1,020.00	\$24.00	\$2,040.00	\$19.34	\$1,643.90	\$22.90	\$1,946.5
25	6J25EMT	300	L.F.	2 1/2" Conduit EMT	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$18.38	\$5,514.00	\$17.30	\$5,190.0
26	6J02EMT	155	L.F.	2" Conduit EMT	\$39.00	\$6,045.00	\$13.30	\$2,061.50	\$13.02	\$2,018.10	\$13.86	\$2,148.3
27	6J15EMT	877	L.F.	1 1/2" Conduit EMT	\$3.00	\$2,631.00	\$11.80	\$10,348.60	\$12.79	\$11,216.83	\$13.10	\$11,488.7
28	6J125EMT	245	L.F.	1 1/4" Conduit EMT	\$4.00	\$980.00	\$9.50	\$2,327.50	\$11.87	\$2,908.15	\$11.00	\$2,695.0
29	6J75EMT	7,500.00	L.F.	3/4" Conduit EMT	\$0.25	\$1,875.00	\$6.00	\$45,000.00	\$5.36	\$40,200.00	\$8.10	\$60,750.0
30	6J01PVC	125	L.F.	1 1/2" Conduit Schedule 40 PVC	\$4.00	\$500.00	\$28.00	\$3,500.00	\$17.47	\$2,183.75	\$7.00	\$875.00
31	6J02PVC	125	L.F.	3/4" Conduit Schedule 40 PVC	\$2.00	\$250.00	\$3.30	\$412.50	\$10.65	\$1,331.25	\$6.51	\$813.7
32	6J00127	2,231.00	L.F.	Conduit Complexity For Over 15' Above Finished	\$5.00	\$11,155.00	\$5.80	\$12,939.80	\$5.26	\$11,735.06	\$9.42	\$21,016.02
33		2,201.00	L.S.	Floor	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$11,540.90	\$11,540.90	\$10,500.00	\$21,010.0
33	6J01JBS 6J00128	1	L.S.	Junction Boxes Electrical Testing and	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$13,028.00	\$11,540.90	\$10,500.00	
35	6J1200SB	1	Each	Startup 1200A Switchboard	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$23,374.80	\$23,374.80	\$18,917.00	\$18,917.00
36	6J1200SB	1	Each	1600A Switchboard	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00		\$19,500.00	\$26,056.00	\$26,056.00		
00	00100030	1	Luon	1000A GWILCHIDUAIU	<i>400,000.00</i>	<i>400,000.00</i>	φ.0,000.00	÷ 10,000.00	φ=0,000.00	Ψ∠0,000.00	Ψ= 1,100.00	Ψ= 1,100.00

Contract P500.158B - Bid Tabulation

37	6J00129	5	Each	Loadcenter	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$960.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,761.20	\$8,806.00	\$1,028.00	\$5,140.00
38	6J225PB	11	Each	225A Panelboards	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,570.00	\$17,270.00	\$3,274.30	\$36,017.30	\$2,590.91	\$28,500.01
39	6J400PB	5	Each	400A Panelboards	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$9,500.00	\$4,097.40	\$20,487.00	\$2,665.00	\$13,325.00
40	6J2500BD	30	L.F.	2500A Indoor Bus Duct	\$667.00	\$20,010.00	\$740.00	\$22,200.00	\$741.55	\$22,246.50	\$874.50	\$26,235.00
41	6J001DC	12	Each	3P-30A Disconnect	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$415.65	\$4,987.80	\$356.92	\$4,283.04
42	6J002DC	1	Each	3P-200A Disconnect	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$1,149.20	\$1,149.20	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
	Base Total					\$456,288.00		\$543,531.25		\$574,840.00		\$798,471.98